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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cosette Sucato1114
Corrigans

9.000 9.150 9.1509.450 36.750
12T 9T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Katie Burchfield1248
Xtreme Athletics

9.300 9.300 9.0008.950 36.550
3T 6 24T 8T 2 

2 

Annabelle Nicolar1110
Corrigans

8.800 9.500 9.0009.000 36.300
20* 2 20T 8* 3T

3T

Eilidh Burns1107
Corrigans

8.800 9.350 8.7509.400 36.300
20* 3T 3 18T 3T

3T

Payton Cantor1119
HOH

9.400 8.800 9.0009.100 36.300
1 28T 15T 8* 3T

3T

Addie Jacobs1257
360

8.800 8.900 9.3009.300 36.300
20* 20T 8 1 3T

3T

Analyce Scafati1157
Kaleidoscope

9.000 8.650 9.1009.350 36.100
12T 37T 4T 5T 7T

7T

Elsa Renneker1187
NEAG

8.900 9.200 9.0009.000 36.100
17T 8 20T 8T 7T

7T

MaKaila Moody1154
Kaleidoscope

9.300 9.600 8.3008.850 36.050
3T 1 30T 32T 9T

9T

Taylor Pike1112
Corrigans

8.900 8.700 9.2009.250 36.050
17T 34T 9T 2 9T

9T

Rileigh Brundage1149
Kaleidoscope

8.700 9.000 9.1009.200 36.000
28T 15T 11T 5T 11T

11T

Kaori Peterson1140
HOH

9.000 9.100 9.0008.900 36.000
12T 12T 26T 8T 11T

11T

Laney Babcock1105
Corrigans

8.700 9.050 8.9009.250 35.900
28T 14 9T 14T 13T

13T

Jaliyah Mayes1258
360

9.100 8.650 9.0509.100 35.900
9T 37T 15T 7 13T

13T

Avery Graziano1131
HOH

9.100 8.900 8.4009.450 35.850
9T 20T 1T 29T 15 

15 

Julia Fisher1108
Corrigans

8.750 9.000 8.8009.200 35.750
25T 15T 11T 16T 16 

16 

Isobel Troupe1148
HOH

9.350 9.350 8.7008.300 35.700
2 3T 41T 20T 17 

17 

Ally Bulman1118
HOH

9.300 9.150 8.4508.600 35.500
3T 9T 35T 28 18T

18T

Shay Cadose1249
Xtreme Athletics

8.950 8.550 8.9009.100 35.500
16 42 15T 14T 18T

18T

Mary McMullin1253
Xtreme Athletics

9.200 8.950 8.2509.050 35.450
7T 17T 19 37T 20 

20 

Lily Irwin1256
360

8.500 9.100 8.8008.950 35.350
37 12T 24T 16T 21 

21 

Sadie Greenstein1109
Corrigans

8.100 8.900 8.7009.350 35.050
42 20T 4T 20T 22T

22T

Addy Gavin1129
HOH

8.850 8.850 8.2509.100 35.050
19 25T 15T 37T 22T

22T

Maeve Cislo1121
HOH

8.800 8.600 8.2509.350 35.000
20T 40T 4T 37T 24T

24T
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Savannah Furtado1152
Kaleidoscope

9.250 8.200 8.7508.800 35.000
6 43 32T 18T 24T

24T

Sofia Quisbert1186
NEAG

8.650 7.800 9.1509.350 34.950
31T 45 4T 3T 26T

26T

Paige Fairbanks1151
Kaleidoscope

8.300 9.150 8.3009.200 34.950
40T 9T 11T 32T 26T

26T

Abby Eldredge1150
Kaleidoscope

8.650 9.350 8.5008.300 34.800
31T 3T 41T 24* 28T

28T

Shyla Jordan1135
HOH

8.600 8.800 8.5008.900 34.800
33T 28T 26T 24* 28T

28T

Sophia Murphy1155
Kaleidoscope

8.600 8.900 8.6508.600 34.750
33T 20T 35T 22T 30 

30 

Elsie Woodland1159
Kaleidoscope

9.200 8.700 8.5008.300 34.700
7T 34T 41T 24T 31T

31T

Megan Chaney1250
Xtreme Athletics

9.050 8.850 8.3008.500 34.700
11 25T 37T 32T 31T

31T

Julianna Smith1113
Corrigans

7.850 8.800 9.0009.000 34.650
43 28T 20T 8T 33 

33 

Hadley Kuppens1153
Kaleidoscope

8.450 9.250 8.3008.500 34.500
38 7 37T 32T 34T

34T

Claire Sauter1144
HOH

8.550 8.850 8.1009.000 34.500
35T 25T 20T 41 34T

34T

Carmella Berger1247
Xtreme Athletics

9.000 8.900 7.6508.900 34.450
12T 20T 26T 44 36T

36T

Ellie Kohen1184
NEAG

8.750 8.950 8.4008.350 34.450
25T 17T 40 29T 36T

36T

Lauren Reitler1254
Xtreme Athletics

8.700 8.800 7.7009.200 34.400
28T 28T 11T 43 38 

38 

Angela Pedulli1156
Kaleidoscope

8.550 8.600 8.3008.850 34.300
35T 40T 30T 32T 39 

39 

Mari DeLisle1126
HOH

7.800 8.950 8.6508.800 34.200
44 17T 32T 22T 40 

40 

Lexi Collins-Gibbs1251
Xtreme Athletics

8.750 8.750 8.2008.250 33.950
25T 33 44 40 41 

41 

Brooke McFarlane1185
NEAG

8.300 8.000 8.5008.900 33.700
40T 44 26T 24T 42 

42 

Ava Mangold1252
Xtreme Athletics

8.800 8.700 7.7508.200 33.450
20T 34T 45 42 43T

43T

Anna Richardson1142
HOH

8.400 8.800 7.6008.650 33.450
39 28T 34 45 43T

43T

Morgan Marks1138
HOH

7.700 8.650 8.4008.400 33.150
45 37T 39 29T 45 

45 
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